BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL
(2022-23)

Time Table(Class XA)

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs.Sandhya

S.NO

1st

2nd

9:20-

10:00-

10:40-
10:50

3rd

4th

5th

10:50-

11:30-

12:10-

12:50-
1:20

6th

7th

8th

1:20-

2:00-

2:40-

10:00 10:40 11:30 12:10 12:50 2:00 2:40 3:20
Mon B/C 2L ENG | L/A | MAT MAT | GAM | SOC
Tues 2L PHY MAT | GAM | SOC ENG P/B/C
Wed | MAT | SOC o ENG | B/C | SOC - 3L/Al | MAT | 2L
<< @)
§ =z
& 2 3L/
Thurs HE PHY ENG | B/C 2L MAT | SOC Al
Fri SOC 2L ENG | ENG | MAT 3L/Al WE
Sat | YOGA | 2L PHY | SOC | ENG MAT | M/D | B/C




BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL
(2022-23)

Time Table(Class XB)

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs. Parvathi

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
12:50-
10:40-
S.NO 12:10- 1:20
9:20- 10:00- 10:50 10:50- 11:30- 12:50 1:20- | 2:00- 2:40-
10:00 10:40 11:30 12:10 ) 2:00 2:40 3:20
Mon | ECO | GAM ss | L/A | ENG MAT P\'(" 2L
Tues | SS | 2L MAT | ENG | 3L/AI B/C Ec? MAT
Wed | PHY | MAT SS | GAM | 3L/AI ENG | 2L | MAT
Thurs| HE | B/C 2L | MAT | ENG ss P/CB P/CB’
Fri | PHY | s 2L ENG MAT| WE
Sat | YOGA | MAT 3L/AI sS B/C |MD| 2L




BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL

(2022-23)

Time Table(Class XC)

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs. Samyuktha

S.NO

1st

2nd

9:20-
10:00

10:00-
10:40

10:40-
10:50

3rd

4th

5th

10:50-
11:30

11:30-
12:10

12:10-
12:50

12:50-
1:20

6th

7th

8th

1:20-
2:00

2:00-
2:40

2:40-
3:20

Mon | MAT 2L
Tues | 2L SS
Wed | SS MAT
Thurs| HE ENG
Fri | MAT | 2L
Sat | YOGA | 2L

ENG

SS

B/C

B/C

MAT

ENG

PHY

M/D

MAT

SS

MAT

2L

SS

ENG

PHY

B/C

GAM

SS

eco | P/B | PIB/
ENG | L/A | GAM
W EN |
s/ | MA | 3LA
S wE | wE
ENG | "1 | MAT




BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs. Krishna Kumari

(2022-23)

Time Table(Class X D)

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
12:50-
10:40-
S.NO 12:10- 1:20
9:20- 10:00- 10:50 10:50- 11:30- ) 1:20- 2:00- 2:40-
10:00 10:40 11:30 12:10 12:50 2:00 2:40 3:20
Mon | PHY | ECO MAT | ENG | MAT soc | B/C | 2.L
LB/
Tues | SOC | 2.L ENG | MAT | 3L B/C | "2 | ENG
Wed | MAT | MAT ENG | M/D 3'-|’A soc | 2L | PHY
Thurs| HE | GAM 2L P/B/C SOC | ENG | MAT
Fri | MAT | socC 2L | PHY | ENG B/C WE
Sat | YOGA | MAT 3L/Al | sOC | B/C ENG | GAM | 2L




