# BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL (2022-23) Time Table(Class XA)

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs.Sandhya

	1st	2nd	10:40- 10:50	3rd	4th	5th	12:50-	6th	7th	8th
S.NO	9:20- 10:00	10:00- 10:40		10:50- 11:30	11:30- 12:10	12:10- 12:50	1:20	1:20- 2:00	2:00- 2:40	2:40- 3:20
Mon	B/C	2L	BREAK	ENG	L/A	MAT		MAT	GAM	soc
Tues	2L	PHY		MAT	GAM	SOC		ENG	P/B/C	
Wed	MAT	SOC		ENG	B/C	SOC	LUNCH	3L/AI	MAT	2L
Thurs	HE	PHY		ENG	B/C	2L		MAT	SOC	3L/ Al
Fri	SOC	2L		ENG	ENG	MAT		3L/AI	WE	
Sat	YOGA	2L		PHY	SOC	ENG		MAT	M/D	В/С

# BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL (2022-23) Time Table(Class XB)

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs. Parvathi

S.NO	1st	2nd	. 10:40- 10:50	3rd	4th	5th	12:50- 1:20	6th	7th	8th
	9:20- 10:00	10:00- 10:40		10:50- 11:30	11:30- 12:10	12:10- 12:50		1:20- 2:00	2:00- 2:40	2:40- 3:20
Mon	ECO	GAM		SS	L/A	ENG		MAT	PH Y	2L
Tues	SS	2L		MAT	ENG	3L/AI		B/C	EN G	MAT
Wed	PHY	MAT		SS	GAM	3L/AI		ENG	2L	MAT
Thurs	HE	B/C		2L	MAT	ENG		SS	P/B /C	P/B/ C
Fri	PHY	SS		2L	B/C	ENG		MAT	٧	VΕ
Sat	YOGA	MAT		3L/AI	ENG	SS		B/C	M/D	2L

# BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL (2022-23) Time Table(Class XC)

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs. Samyuktha

	1st	2nd	10:40-	3rd	4th	5th	12:50-	6th	7th	8th
S.NO	9:20- 10:00	10:00- 10:40	10:50	10:50- 11:30	11:30- 12:10	12:10- 12:50	1:20	1:20- 2:00	2:00- 2:40	2:40- 3:20
Mon	MAT	2L		ENG	SS	B/C		ECO	P/B /C	P/B/ C
Tues	2L	SS		B/C	MAT	ENG		ENG	L/A	GAM
Wed	SS	MAT		PHY	M/D	MAT		3L/ Al	EN G	2L
Thurs	HE	ENG		SS	МАТ	2L		B/C	MA T	3L/A
Fri	MAT	2L		SS	ENG	PHY		3L/ Al	WE	WE
Sat	YOGA	2L		B/C	GAM	SS		ENG	PH Y	MAT

### BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL (2022-23)

### Time Table(Class X D)

#### Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs. Krishna Kumari

S.NO	1st	2nd	10:40- 10:50	3rd	4th	5th	12:50- 1:20	6th	7th	8th
	9:20- 10:00	10:00- 10:40		10:50- 11:30	11:30- 12:10	12:10- 12:50		1:20- 2:00	2:00- 2:40	2:40- 3:20
Mon	PHY	ECO		MAT	ENG	MAT		SOC	B/C	2.L
Tues	soc	2.L		ENG	MAT	3L		B/C	LB/ A	ENG
Wed	MAT	MAT		ENG	M/D	3L/A		SOC	2L	PHY
Thurs	HE	GAM		2L	P/I	B/C		SOC	ENG	MAT
Fri	MAT	SOC		2L	PHY	ENG		B/C	W	/E
Sat	YOGA	MAT		3L/AI	soc	В/С		ENG	GAM	2L